Construction
Typical Applications
Size Options
  APL800 45W 2853 63 4000K 800mm
  APL1000 60W 3804 63 4000K 1000mm
  APL1200 72W 4586 63 4000K 1200mm
  APL2000 120W 7608 63 4000K 2000mm
  Product
  Code
LED
Wattage

5-year warranty
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
Ø800  /  1000  /  1200  /  2000
50
29
29
FULL CODE EXAMPLE:
APL1000/DA/9005/4K = Apollo Suspended Linear Light, 1000mm, DALI
Dim, Black RAL9005, 4K
Product Configuration
Choose your options to generate the full order code